
 

AASD EXTENDED DAY LEARNING 
SPECIAL  HOURS 2023-2024  

  
 

 

 

 

 
NOTE: The first Friday of each month, September to 
May, will be All-Staff In-Service Days for training and 
planning. All our Clubs will be closed on these days. 
 

   

Code Description 
CC Club Closed: No School Days 

FD/LD 
First Day of Program 
September 5th, 2023 
Last Day of Program 

June 7th, 2024 
ST Club Closed: Staff In-Service Day 

H Club Closed: Holiday 

 

Questions? 

Badger Elementary School 
Beth Kennerhed, bkennerhed@bgclubfoxvalley.org 

Foster Elementary School 
Kali Jenneman, kjenneman@bgclubfoxvalley.org 

Highlands Elementary School 
Madelynn Nelson, mnelson@bgclubfoxvalley.org 

Columbus Elementary (ABS) School 
Nate Fietzer, nfietzer@bgclubfoxvalley.org 

Edison Elementary School 
Nate Fietzer, nfietzer@bgclubfoxvalley.org  

Wilson Middle School  
Grace Hageman, ghageman@bgclubfoxvalley.org 

Kaleidoscope Academy 
Kim Martin, kmartin@bgclubfoxvalley.org 

James Madison Middle School 
Jessica Johnson, jjohnson@bgclubfoxvalley.org 

 

Club Hours (may vary by location) 
School Year Hours (Monday-Friday) 

Before School: 7:00 am - start of school  
After School: end of school – 6:00 pm 

SEPTEMBER 2023 OCTOBER 2023 NOVEMBER 2023 

M T W T F 
    CC 

H FD 6 7 8 
11 12 13 14 15 
18 19 20 21 22 
CC 26 27 28 29 

 

M T W T F 
2 3 4 5 ST 
9 10 11 12 13 

16 17 18 19 20 
23 24 25 26 CC 
30 31    

 

M T W T F 
  1 2 ST 

6 7 8 9 10 
13 14 15 16 17 
20 21 CC H H 
CC 28 29 30  

 

DECEMBER 2023 JANUARY 2024 FEBRUARY 2024 

M T W T F 
    ST 

4 5 6 7 8 
11 12 13 14 15 
18 19 20 21 CC 
H H CC CC CC 

 

M T W T F 
CC 2 3 4 ST 
8 9 10 11 12 
H 16 17 18 19 

CC 23 24 25 26 
29 30 31   

 

M T W T F 
   1 ST 

5 6 7 8 9 
12 13 14 15 16 
CC 20 21 22 23 
26 27 28 29  

 

MARCH 2024 APRIL 2024 MAY 2024 

M T W T F 
    ST 

4 5 6 7 8 
11 12 13 14 15 
18 19 20 21 CC 
CC CC CC CC CC 

 

M T W T F 
CC 2 3 4 ST 
8 9 10 11 12 

15 16 17 18 19 
22 23 24 25 26 
29 30    

 

M T W T F 
  1 2 ST 

6 7 8 9 10 
13 14 15 16 17 
20 21 22 23 CC 
H 28 29 30 31 

 

JUNE 2024   

M T W T F 
3 4 5 6 LD 

10 11 12 13 14 
17 18 19 20 21 
24 25 26 27 28 

 

  

 

mailto:nfietzer@bgclubfoxvalley.org

